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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cristina Petre-Radu594
Golden City

9.100 8.900 9.1759.550 36.725
1 4 1 4 1 

1 

Amelia Bleeze589
Golden City

8.900 9.300 9.0009.225 36.425
5 1 7 6 2 

2 

Journey Cook411
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.700 9.4509.375 36.375
6 5 3 2 3 

3 

Alana Kortkamp416
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.275 9.6009.150 36.075
2 6 8 1 4 

4 

Libby Petre593
Golden City

8.600 9.125 8.7009.300 35.725
10T 2 5 11 5 

5 

Brynn Sieben595
Golden City

8.725 9.025 8.6259.325 35.700
7 3 4 12 6 

6 

Samantha Bastacky258
Suncoast

9.025 8.100 9.0509.275 35.450
3T 8 6 5 7 

7 

Olivia Fink182
Premier - FL

8.650 8.250 9.2008.750 34.850
8 7 10 3 8 

8 

Julia Lipinski289
Suncoast

8.625 7.300 8.9259.475 34.325
9 11 2 7T 9 

9 

Brooklyn Neale207
Premier - FL

9.025 7.650 8.9258.250 33.850
3T 10 12 7T 10T

10T

GIselle Sai525
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 7.950 8.8008.700 33.850
12 9 11 10 10T

10T

Lynsie Torres310
Suncoast

8.600 0.000 8.8759.025 26.500
10T 12 9 9 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Hoeck489
ACE - Daytona

9.275 9.275 9.6009.750 37.900
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Avery Wallace503
DGA Tampa

8.775 9.025 9.7759.600 37.175
7 4 2 1 2 

2 

Julia Feldman180
Premier - FL

9.300 9.000 9.5508.700 36.550
1 5 7T 4 3T

3T

Khaya Martin408
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.075 9.2259.250 36.550
3 3 4 5 3T

3T

JoAnna Mikkelsen502
DGA Tampa

8.700 9.225 9.6258.975 36.525
8T 2 6 2 5 

5 

Genevieve Tucker312
Suncoast

8.975 8.400 8.9259.375 35.675
4 9 3 9 6 

6 

Jordyn LaSasso199
Premier - FL

8.825 8.750 9.0008.050 34.625
6 7 10 8 7 

7 

Alexa Hartley414
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.625 9.0757.750 34.050
10 8 12 7 8 

8 

Olivia Drummond674
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 7.675 8.7758.700 34.025
5 11 7T 11 9 

9 

Sofia Call369
Apollo   FL

8.500 8.100 9.1758.000 33.775
11 10 11 6 10 

10 

Maddie Feldman181
Premier - FL

8.700 7.250 8.8508.275 33.075
8T 12 9 10 11 

11 

Elianna Rodriguez371
Apollo   FL

0.000 8.800 0.0009.075 17.875
12 6 5 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Londyn Wells230
Premier - FL

8.900 9.225 9.4508.875 36.450
5T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Weisberg441
Future Flipz

9.000 8.700 9.2259.325 36.250
4 4 1 5 2 

2 

Amelia Centers173
Premier - FL

8.900 8.725 9.3758.625 35.625
5T 3 9 2 3T

3T

Marissa Burse679
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.325 9.2758.925 35.625
2 5 3 3 3T

3T

Mackenzie King196
Premier - FL

8.800 8.150 9.2508.850 35.050
10 7T 6 4 5T

5T

Brooke Bloomer260
Suncoast

9.075 8.250 8.6759.050 35.050
3 6 2 10 5T

5T

Taylor Mumma295
Suncoast

8.900 8.150 8.9008.800 34.750
5T 7T 7 7 7 

7 

Anah Reszka463
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 7.600 9.1508.725 34.725
1 10 8 6 8 

8 

Addison Miller462
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.825 9.000 8.6008.125 34.550
9 2 11 11 9 

9 

Lindsay Hill415
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 7.625 8.8508.875 33.700
11 9 4T 8 10 

10 

Parker Blackburn517
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 7.125 8.7258.500 33.250
5T 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liana Tine596
Golden City

9.175 9.150 9.3509.400 37.075
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Isabella Rasuly472
TAG USA

9.400 8.850 9.0758.950 36.275
1 2 4 7 2 

2 

Kennadi Gesacion694
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.750 9.4509.175 35.875
10 3 2 1 3 

3 

Madison Troiani675
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.500 9.1258.925 35.600
4 5 5 6 4 

4 

Brooklyn Sebring306
Suncoast

9.100 8.200 9.0508.350 34.700
3 7 9 8 5 

5 

Akyrah Stone418
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 7.600 9.2759.125 34.650
8 10 3 4 6 

6 

Mackenzie Archibald255
Suncoast

8.825 8.575 9.2007.600 34.200
6 4 11 5 7 

7 

Kathryn Throdahl440
Future Flipz

9.025 8.250 9.3507.475 34.100
5 6 12 2T 8 

8 

Kaia Owens417
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 7.800 8.9508.875 34.075
12 9 6 9 9 

9 

Catherine Bell368
Apollo   FL

8.575 8.000 8.7007.725 33.000
9 8 10 10 10 

10 

Marily Diaz519
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 7.400 8.4508.400 32.925
7 11 8 11 11 

11 

Mia Garcia521
Stars Gymnastics

8.475 6.900 8.1258.675 32.175
11 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Novalie David265
Suncoast

9.200 8.925 9.6259.250 37.000
3 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Hailey Auman692
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.400 9.3259.300 36.175
6T 2 1 5 2 

2 

Calee McDonald370
Apollo   FL

9.450 7.900 9.4759.100 35.925
1 8 4 2 3 

3 

Alexandra Nicholas729
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.200 9.4258.675 35.725
2 4 9 3 4 

4 

Abigail Watson704
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 7.825 9.0759.250 35.200
8 9 2T 8 5 

5 

Madison Hodges322
Balcony

9.150 8.100 8.9008.975 35.125
6T 6 5 10T 6 

6 

Ashley Mason730
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.175 9.1508.775 35.100
10 5 7 7 7 

7 

Brooklyn Thompson439
Future Flipz

8.850 8.300 8.9008.700 34.750
11 3 8 10T 8 

8 

Maddox Wreski420
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 8.050 9.3508.150 34.575
9 7 11 4 9 

9 

Sophia Moore526
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 7.250 9.2758.800 34.500
4T 11 6 6 10 

10 

Campbell Moore524
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 6.850 9.0008.275 33.300
4T 12 10 9 11 

11 

Mia Whitebread676
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 7.800 8.6757.675 32.950
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Butz590
Golden City

9.525 9.275 9.7009.400 37.900
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Mackenzie Gallagher592
Golden City

9.025 8.950 9.4259.650 37.050
6T 2 1 6 2 

2 

Juliana Hess695
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.575 9.6259.425 36.900
3 5T 4 3 3 

3 

Emily Fleckenstein591
Golden City

9.125 8.625 9.4759.475 36.700
5 4 3 4T 4 

4 

Arielle Bush406
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.125 9.7259.550 36.350
9T 9 2 1 5 

5 

Kendall Traub490
ACE - Daytona

8.950 8.650 9.4008.800 35.800
9T 3 8 7 6 

6 

Regan O'Brien698
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 8.250 9.2259.225 35.675
8 8 7 9 7 

7 

Livie Pinzaru298
Suncoast

9.025 7.850 9.2509.300 35.425
6T 11 6 8 8 

8 

Tori Cooper412
Coast Elite - FL

9.350 8.525 8.7258.650 35.250
2 7 9 11 9 

9 

Elizabeth Dalechek518
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 7.550 9.4758.350 34.550
4 12 11 4T 10 

10 

Alexa Watson703
Tampa Gymnastics

8.575 8.575 8.6758.625 34.450
12 5T 10 12 11 

11 

Sydney Thomas702
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.075 9.1258.200 34.150
11 10 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp7
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Iyana Elston693
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 9.300 9.1258.900 36.850
1 1 9 6 1 

1 

Mary Mallia696
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 9.050 9.4009.250 36.550
9T 2 4T 3 2 

2 

Kacey Simpson324
Balcony

9.150 8.500 9.0259.375 36.050
5 5 2T 7 3 

3 

Madeline Schad699
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 8.100 9.5009.600 36.025
11 7 1 2 4 

4 

Mallory Morrell697
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 8.550 9.2759.250 36.000
8 4 4T 4T 5 

5 

Cemre Kayisli523
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.075 9.6509.100 35.825
7 8 7 1 6 

6 

Olivia Alride588
Golden City

9.200 7.950 9.2759.375 35.800
4 9 2T 4T 7 

7 

Maddie Sischo220
Premier - FL

9.300 8.175 9.0009.025 35.500
2 6 8 8 8 

8 

Aryana Thomas222
Premier - FL

9.225 8.650 8.4009.175 35.450
3 3 6 11 9 

9 

Jadyn Forsyth520
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 7.900 8.9008.450 34.275
6 10 10 9 10 

10 

Jennifer Albert516
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 7.875 8.7258.350 33.800
9T 11 11 10 11 

11 

Grace Griggs522
Stars Gymnastics

0.000 7.050 0.0007.325 14.375
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 112.900 27.900 27.725 28.675 28.600
22 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 112.225 28.225 27.100 28.325 28.575
31 2 2

3 Coast Elite - FL L 110.775 27.425 26.400 28.175 28.775
15 4 3

4 Premier - FL L 110.250 27.825 26.975 27.075 28.375
53 3 5

5 Suncoast L 109.500 27.375 25.900 28.150 28.075
66 5 4

6 Stars Gymnastics L 106.450 27.525 23.925 26.600 28.400
44 6 6
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa S 106.325 27.150 25.000 26.625 27.550
11 2 1

2 Future Flipz S 105.100 26.875 25.250 25.500 27.475
22 1 3

3 Apollo   FL S 104.950 26.525 24.900 26.175 27.350
33 3 2
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